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Bus 553 Mosso - Trivero - Coggiola - Crevacuore Go to website

Direction
Mosso Piazza Italia (Chiesa) — Crevacuore Sp200 Lungo 
Sessera

29 stops

Open route schedule

Mosso Piazza Italia (Chiesa)

Mosso VIA Q.Sella (Fr.Ist.Motta)

Mosso Borg.Piane 23 Strobino

Mosso Sp.200 Borg.Bellaria 11

Valle Mosso Crocemosso Viebolche 19

Valle Mosso Viebolche Fr.Bivio Cravello

Trivero Ss.232 Biv.Botto

Trivero S.Antonio 4 Biv.Marone

Trivero Ss.232 Cimitero

Trivero Ponte Lora (Farmacia)

Trivero Gioia (FR. Lanifici Zegna)

Trivero Reg.Ferrero Fr.4

Portula Sp.Fraz.Galfione Fr.33

Portula Sp.Fraz.Galfione Biv.Castagnea

Portula Matrice (Farmacia)

Portula Biv.Gila Ponte Rosso

Portula S.P.Per Coggiola 72

Portula Granero Fr.Bivio Masseranga

Coggiola VIA Garibaldi (Municipio)

Coggiola VIA Garibaldi 86

Coggiola Reg.Gabbietto VIA Crevacuore42

Route schedule
Mosso Piazza Italia (Chiesa) — Crevacuore Sp200 Lungo 
Sessera

Monday 15:14

Tuesday 15:14

Wednesday 15:14

Thursday 15:14

Friday 15:14

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Mosso Piazza Italia (Chiesa)

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min
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Pray B.Se VIA B.Sella Biv.Flecchia

Pray B.Se Piazza Vittime DI Bologna

Pray B.Se VIA B.Sella Lanif.Trabaldo

Pray B.Se Ponte Pianceri 25

Pray B.Se VIA Stradale Provinciale 9/A

Crevacuore Montorfano VIA Garibaldi

Crevacuore VIA Garibaldi (Giardini)

Crevacuore Sp200 Lungo Sessera



Direction
Pray B.Se VIA B.Sella/P.Vittime Bologna — Mosso Piazza 
Italia (Portici)

23 stops

Open route schedule

Pray B.Se VIA B.Sella/P.Vittime Bologna

Pray B.Se VIA B.Sella Biv.Flecchia

Coggiola Reg.Gabbietto VIA Crevacuore42

Coggiola VIA Garibaldi 86

Coggiola VIA Garibaldi (Municipio)

Portula Granero Fr.Bivio Masseranga

Portula S.P.Per Coggiola 72

Portula Biv.Gila Ponte Rosso

Portula Matrice (Farmacia)

Portula Sp.Fraz.Galfione Biv.Castagnea

Portula Sp.Fraz.Galfione Fr.33

Trivero Reg.Ferrero Fr.4

Trivero Gioia (Lanifici Zegna)

Trivero Ponte Lora (Parcheggio)

Trivero Ss.232 Cimitero

Trivero S.Antonio Fr.5 Biv.Marone

Trivero Ss.232 Fr.Biv.Botto

Valle Mosso Viebolche Bivio Cravello

Valle Mosso Crocemosso Viebolche 38

Mosso Sp.200 Borg.Bellaria 14

Mosso Borg.Piane 23 Strobino

Mosso VIA Q.Sella (Ist.Motta)

Mosso Piazza Italia (Portici)

Route schedule
Pray B.Se VIA B.Sella/P.Vittime Bologna — Mosso Piazza 
Italia (Portici)

Monday 06:00-14:30

Tuesday 06:00-14:30

Wednesday 06:00-14:30

Thursday 06:00-14:30

Friday 06:00-14:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Pray B.Se VIA B.Sella/P.Vittime Bologna

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-553-193670634-827423206


553 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Portula

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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